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3D-eldimet

300059 Minitiikeri

Tuotetiedot

Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus
Putoamiskorkeus
lkdsuositus
Asennusaika

17000 mm
1350 mm
750 mm
750 mm
+2 V.
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Materiaalit

Materiaali
Perustus
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